

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews

(Open Access, Peer Reviewed, International Journal)

ISSN 2582-7421

Sr. No: IJRPR M007

Certificate of Acceptance & Publication

This certificate is awarded to Mr Kadam R.M, and certifies the acceptance for publication of research paper entitled "Additions of Tetraedron (Kuetzing, 1845) to the Marathwada Region of Maharashtra" in "International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews", Volume 1, Issue 4, 2020.

Signed

Ashish Agarwal

IJRPR

Date 26/08/2020

Editor-in-Chief
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews